Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Roberts - (465065) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.45
28.91
29.07
29.09
29.10
29.16
29.49
29.64
29.66
29.79
33.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.91
29.09
29.79
29.49
28.45
29.64
29.16
29.66
29.10
29.07
33.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
425
418
417
417
414
401
395
394
389
281

WA Pts

425
417
389
401
446
395
414
394
417
418
281

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I ™

Round

H
H
H

N

I I T I T I T

Date

20/09/14
29/03/15
14/07/12
15/02/15
22/09/12
21/09/13
08/11/14
16/02/14
21/04/13
06/12/14
13/02/11

Date

29/03/15
15/02/15
06/12/14
08/11/14
20/09/14
16/02/14
21/09/13
21/04/13
22/09/12
14/07/12
13/02/11

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Retford Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Retford
Nottingham
Derby
Rugby

Nottingham

Venue

Derby
Nottingham
Rugby
Retford
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Nottingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



