Owen Roberts - (465065) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.45	446	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
28.91	425	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
29.07	418	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
29.09	417	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
29.10	417	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
29.16	414	Н	21/09/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
29.49	401	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
29.64	395	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
29.66	394	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
29.79	389	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
33.19	281	Н	13/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.91	425	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
29.09	417	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
29.79	389	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
29.49	401	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
28.45	446	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
29.64	395	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
29.16	414	Н	21/09/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
29.66	394	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
29.10	417	Н	22/09/12	Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
29.07	418	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
33.19	281	Н	13/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2